3CSB-ALB®
H
IG
H
 SPEED
 SLID
IN
G
B
EA
R
IN
G
S
Polym
er-tech Solutions
TM
C
S
B
-A
LB
®
4 CSB-ALB®
CSB-ALB®
High Precision
Noise-free Operation
High Speed Operation
CSB-ALB® HIGH SPEED SLIDING BEARINGS
High Temperature Resistance
+200
-200
1CSB-ALB®
TEFPLASTM B
TEFPLASTM
TEFPLASTM Sliding layer materials
TEFPLASTM E
TEFPLASTM G
TEFPLASTM B is a standard sliding layer material.
It combines high load bearing and wear resistance
performance , suitable for hard shaft HRC35 or higher.
FDA food contact safety materials, suitable for stainless
steel shaft or aluminum shaft.
TEFPLASTM G has excellent wear resistance, suitable for
hard shaft, stainless steel shaft or aluminum shaft.
1CSB-ALB®
2 CSB-ALB®
* CSB
expansion of the shaft and bearing. Please contact CSB sales engineers
Material properties TEFPLASTM B TEFPLASTM G TEFPLASTM E
0.10-0.25 0.10-0.20 0.05-0.18
Max. static load
MPa
20 16 12
Max. dynamic load
MPa
10 8 6
PV
Max. PV
N/mm2 x m/s
0.7 0.6 0.4
m/s
Max. Speed ,Dry running
Continuous 1.5 1.0 1.0
Intermittent 4.0 3.0 2.0
*
Operation temperature 200 200 200
TEFPLASTM
TEFPLASTM Sliding layer materials
TEFPLASTM
TEFPLASTM Sliding Layer Materials Performance Parameter
CSB-ALB®
HIGH SPEED SLIDING BEARINGS
2 CSB-ALB®
3CSB-ALB®
 Part No.
A L B B - 0 8 1 2 - 0 8
d2
L
d1
 Housing: H7     Shaft: h6-h9
Part No.
d1
 [mm]
 Tolerance
[mm]
d2 (s7)
[mm]
L(h13)
[mm]
ALBB-0812-08 8 +0.033/+0.066 12 8
ALBB-0812-10 8 +0.033/+0.066 12 10
ALBB-0812-12 8 +0.033/+0.066 12 12
ALBB-0814-08 8 +0.033/+0.066 14 8
ALBB-0814-10 8 +0.033/+0.066 14 10
ALBB-1014-08 10 +0.033/+0.066 14 8
ALBB-1014-10 10 +0.033/+0.066 14 10
ALBB-1014-12 10 +0.033/+0.066 14 12
ALBB-1016-08 10 +0.033/+0.066 16 8
ALBB-1016-10 10 +0.033/+0.066 16 10
ALBB-1216-10 12 +0.034/+0.070 16 10
ALBB-1216-15 12 +0.034/+0.070 16 15
ALBB-1216-20 12 +0.034/+0.070 16 20
ALBB-1218-08 12 +0.034/+0.070 18 8
ALBB-1218-10 12 +0.034/+0.070 18 10
ALBB-1218-12 12 +0.034/+0.070 18 12
ALBB-1218-15 12 +0.034/+0.070 18 15
ALBB-1218-20 12 +0.034/+0.070 18 20
ALBB-1620-12 16 +0.041/+0.080 20 12
ALBB-1620-15 16 +0.041/+0.080 20 15
ALBB-1620-20 16 +0.041/+0.080 20 20
 Length
 Outside diameter
 Inner diameter
Part No.
d1
 [mm]
 Tolerance
[mm]
d2 (s7)
[mm]
L(h13)
[mm]
ALBB-1620-25 16 +0.041/+0.080 20 25
ALBB-1622-12 16 +0.041/+0.080 22 12
ALBB-1622-15 16 +0.041/+0.080 22 15
ALBB-1622-20 16 +0.041/+0.080 22 20
ALBB-1622-25 16 +0.041/+0.080 22 25
ALBB-2025-15 20 +0.042/+0.084 25 15
ALBB-2025-20 20 +0.042/+0.084 25 20
ALBB-2025-25 20 +0.042/+0.084 25 25
ALBB-2026-15 20 +0.042/+0.084 26 15
ALBB-2026-20 20 +0.042/+0.084 26 20
ALBB-2026-25 20 +0.042/+0.084 26 25
ALBB-2026-30 20 +0.042/+0.084 26 30
ALBB-2530-20 25 +0.050/+0.096 30 20
ALBB-2530-25 25 +0.050/+0.096 30 25
ALBB-2530-30 25 +0.050/+0.096 30 30
ALBB-2532-20 25 +0.050/+0.096 32 20
ALBB-2532-25 25 +0.050/+0.096 32 25
ALBB-2532-30 25 +0.050/+0.096 32 30
ALBB-3038-20 30 +0.050/+0.096 38 20
ALBB-3038-30 30 +0.050/+0.096 38 30
ALBB-3038-40 30 +0.050/+0.096 38 40
 Material: TEFPLASTM B
Metric Cylindrical Bushings
4 CSB-ALB®
 Part No.
A L B B F - 0 8 1 2 - 0 8
d2 d3d1
t
L
 Housing: H7     Shaft: h6-h9
Part No.
d1
 [mm]
 Tolerance
[mm]
d2(s7)
[mm]
d3(h13)
[mm]
L(h13)
[mm]
t(h13)
[mm]
ALBBF-0812-08 8 +0.033/+0.066 12 16 8 2
ALBBF-0812-10 8 +0.033/+0.066 12 16 10 2
ALBBF-0812-12 8 +0.033/+0.066 12 16 12 2
ALBBF-0814-08 8 +0.033/+0.066 14 18 8 3
ALBBF-0814-10 8 +0.033/+0.066 14 18 10 3
ALBBF-1014-08 10 +0.033/+0.066 14 19 8 2
ALBBF-1014-10 10 +0.033/+0.066 14 19 10 2
ALBBF-1014-12 10 +0.033/+0.066 14 19 12 2
ALBBF-1016-08 10 +0.033/+0.066 16 22 8 3
ALBBF-1016-10 10 +0.033/+0.066 16 22 10 3
ALBBF-1216-10 12 +0.034/+0.070 16 22 10 2
ALBBF-1216-15 12 +0.034/+0.070 16 22 15 2
ALBBF-1216-20 12 +0.034/+0.070 16 22 20 2
ALBBF-1218-08 12 +0.034/+0.070 18 24 8 3
ALBBF-1218-10 12 +0.034/+0.070 18 22 10 3
ALBBF-1218-12 12 +0.034/+0.070 18 24 12 3
ALBBF-1218-15 12 +0.034/+0.070 18 22 15 3
ALBBF-1218-20 12 +0.034/+0.070 18 22 20 3
 Length
 Outside diameter
 Inner diameter
 Flange design
 Material: TEFPLASTM B
Part No.
d1
 [mm]
 Tolerance
[mm]
d2(s7)
[mm]
d3(h13)
[mm]
L(h13)
[mm]
t(h13)
[mm]
ALBBF-1620-12 16 +0.041/+0.080 20 27 12 3
ALBBF-1620-15 16 +0.041/+0.080 20 27 15 3
ALBBF-1620-20 16 +0.041/+0.080 20 27 20 3
ALBBF-1620-25 16 +0.041/+0.080 20 27 25 3
ALBBF-1622-12 16 +0.041/+0.080 22 28 12 3
ALBBF-1622-15 16 +0.041/+0.080 22 28 15 3
ALBBF-1622-20 16 +0.041/+0.080 22 28 20 3
ALBBF-1622-25 16 +0.041/+0.080 22 28 25 3
ALBBF-2026-15 20 +0.042/+0.084 26 32 15 3
ALBBF-2026-20 20 +0.042/+0.084 26 32 20 3
ALBBF-2026-25 20 +0.042/+0.084 26 32 25 3
ALBBF-2026-30 20 +0.042/+0.084 26 32 30 3
ALBBF-2532-20 25 +0.050/+0.096 32 38 20 3
ALBBF-2532-25 25 +0.050/+0.096 32 38 25 3
ALBBF-2532-30 25 +0.050/+0.096 32 38 30 3
ALBBF-3038-20 30 +0.050/+0.096 38 44 20 3
ALBBF-3038-30 30 +0.050/+0.096 38 44 30 3
ALBBF-3038-40 30 +0.050/+0.096 38 44 40 3
Metric Flange Bushings
5CSB-ALB®
 Part No.
A L B - 0 8 1 2 - 0 8
L
d2 d1
 Housing: H7     Shaft: h6-h9
Part No.
d1
 [mm]
 Tolerance
[mm]
d2 (s7)
[mm]
L(h13)
[mm]
ALB-0507-05 5 -0.01/+0.055 7 5
ALB-0507-08 5 -0.01/+0.055 7 8
ALB-0507-10 5 -0.01/+0.055 7 10
ALB-0608-05 6 -0.01/+0.055 8 5
ALB-0608-08 6 -0.01/+0.055 8 8
ALB-0608-10 6 -0.01/+0.055 8 10
ALB-0810-08 8 -0.01/+0.055 10 8
ALB-0810-10 8 -0.01/+0.055 10 10
ALB-0810-12 8 -0.01/+0.055 10 12
ALB-0810-15 8 -0.01/+0.055 10 15
ALB-1012-08 10 -0.01/+0.058 12 8
ALB-1012-10 10 -0.01/+0.058 12 10
ALB-1012-12 10 -0.01/+0.058 12 12
ALB-1012-15 10 -0.01/+0.058 12 15
ALB-1012-20 10 -0.01/+0.058 12 20
ALB-1214-08 12 -0.01/+0.058 14 8
ALB-1214-10 12 -0.01/+0.058 14 10
ALB-1214-12 12 -0.01/+0.058 14 12
ALB-1214-15 12 -0.01/+0.058 14 15
ALB-1214-20 12 -0.01/+0.058 14 20
ALB-1214-25 12 -0.01/+0.058 14 25
ALB-1315-10 13 -0.01/+0.058 15 10
ALB-1315-12 13 -0.01/+0.058 15 12
ALB-1315-15 13 -0.01/+0.058 15 15
ALB-1315-20 13 -0.01/+0.058 15 20
ALB-1315-25 13 -0.01/+0.058 15 25
ALB-1416-10 14 -0.01/+0.058 16 10
ALB-1416-12 14 -0.01/+0.058 16 12
ALB-1416-15 14 -0.01/+0.058 16 15
ALB-1416-20 14 -0.01/+0.058 16 20
ALB-1416-25 14 -0.01/+0.058 16 25
ALB-1517-10 15 -0.01/+0.058 17 10
ALB-1517-12 15 -0.01/+0.058 17 12
ALB-1517-15 15 -0.01/+0.058 17 15
ALB-1517-20 15 -0.01/+0.058 17 20
 Length
 Outside diameter
 Inner diameter
Part No.
d1
 [mm]
 Tolerance
[mm]
d2 (s7)
[mm]
L(h13)
[mm]
ALB-1517-25 15 -0.01/+0.058 17 25
ALB-1618-10 16 -0.01/+0.058 18 10
ALB-1618-12 16 -0.01/+0.058 18 12
ALB-1618-15 16 -0.01/+0.058 18 15
ALB-1618-20 16 -0.01/+0.058 18 20
ALB-1618-25 16 -0.01/+0.058 18 25
ALB-1618-30 16 -0.01/+0.058 18 30
ALB-1719-10 17 -0.01/+0.061 19 10
ALB-1719-12 17 -0.01/+0.061 19 12
ALB-1719-15 17 -0.01/+0.061 19 15
ALB-1719-20 17 -0.01/+0.061 19 20
ALB-1719-25 17 -0.01/+0.061 19 25
ALB-1719-30 17 -0.01/+0.061 19 30
ALB-1820-10 18 -0.01/+0.061 20 10
ALB-1820-12 18 -0.01/+0.061 20 12
ALB-1820-15 18 -0.01/+0.061 20 15
ALB-1820-20 18 -0.01/+0.061 20 20
ALB-1820-25 18 -0.01/+0.061 20 25
ALB-1820-30 18 -0.01/+0.061 20 30
ALB-2023-10 20 -0.01/+0.062 23 10
ALB-2023-12 20 -0.01/+0.062 23 12
ALB-2023-15 20 -0.01/+0.062 23 15
ALB-2023-20 20 -0.01/+0.062 23 20
ALB-2023-25 20 -0.01/+0.062 23 25
ALB-2023-30 20 -0.01/+0.062 23 30
ALB-2225-10 22 -0.01/+0.071 25 10
ALB-2225-12 22 -0.01/+0.071 25 12
ALB-2225-15 22 -0.01/+0.071 25 15
ALB-2225-20 22 -0.01/+0.071 25 20
ALB-2225-25 22 -0.01/+0.071 25 25
ALB-2225-30 22 -0.01/+0.071 25 30
ALB-2528-10 25 -0.01/+0.071 28 10
ALB-2528-12 25 -0.01/+0.071 28 12
ALB-2528-15 25 -0.01/+0.071 28 15
ALB-2528-20 25 -0.01/+0.071 28 20
 Material: TEFPLAS® B/G
Part No.
d1
 [mm]
 Tolerance
[mm]
d2 (s7)
[mm]
L(h13)
[mm]
ALB-2528-25 25 -0.01/+0.071 28 25
ALB-2528-30 25 -0.01/+0.071 28 30
ALB-2832-15 28 -0.01/+0.085 32 15
ALB-2832-20 28 -0.01/+0.085 32 20
ALB-2832-25 28 -0.01/+0.085 32 25
ALB-2832-30 28 -0.01/+0.085 32 30
ALB-2832-40 28 -0.01/+0.085 32 40
ALB-3034-20 30 -0.01/+0.085 34 20
ALB-3034-25 30 -0.01/+0.085 34 25
ALB-3034-30 30 -0.01/+0.085 34 30
ALB-3034-40 30 -0.01/+0.085 34 40
ALB-3236-20 32 -0.01/+0.085 36 20
ALB-3236-25 32 -0.01/+0.085 36 25
ALB-3236-30 32 -0.01/+0.085 36 30
ALB-3236-40 32 -0.01/+0.085 36 40
ALB-3539-12 35 -0.01/+0.085 39 12
ALB-3539-15 35 -0.01/+0.085 39 15
ALB-3539-20 35 -0.01/+0.085 39 20
ALB-3539-25 35 -0.01/+0.085 39 25
ALB-3539-30 35 -0.01/+0.085 39 30
ALB-3539-40 35 -0.01/+0.085 39 40
ALB-3539-50 35 -0.01/+0.085 39 50
ALB-3842-15 38 -0.01/+0.085 42 15
ALB-3842-20 38 -0.01/+0.085 42 20
ALB-3842-25 38 -0.01/+0.085 42 25
ALB-3842-30 38 -0.01/+0.085 42 30
ALB-3842-40 38 -0.01/+0.085 42 40
ALB-3842-50 38 -0.01/+0.085 42 50
ALB-4044-20 40 -0.01/+0.085 44 20
ALB-4044-25 40 -0.01/+0.085 44 25
ALB-4044-30 40 -0.01/+0.085 44 30
ALB-4044-40 40 -0.01/+0.085 44 40
ALB-4044-50 40 -0.01/+0.085 44 50
Metric Cylindrical Bushings(Split)
6 CSB-ALB®
 Part No.
A L B F - 0 8 1 2 - 0 8
d3d2 d1
t
L
 Housing: H7     Shaft: h6-h9
Part No.
d1
 [mm]
 Tolerance
[mm]
d2(s7)
[mm]
d3(h13)
[mm]
L(h13)
[mm]
t(h13)
[mm]
ALBF-0507-05 5 -0.01/+0.055 7 11 5 1
ALBF-0507-10 5 -0.01/+0.055 7 11 10 1
ALBF-0608-04 6 -0.01/+0.055 8 12 4 1
ALBF-0608-05 6 -0.01/+0.055 8 12 5 1
ALBF-0608-06 6 -0.01/+0.055 8 12 6 1
ALBF-0608-07 6 -0.01/+0.055 8 12 7 1
ALBF-0608-08 6 -0.01/+0.055 8 12 8 1
ALBF-0608-10 6 -0.01/+0.055 8 12 10 1
ALBF-0810-055 8 -0.01/+0.055 10 15 5.5 1
ALBF-0810-075 8 -0.01/+0.055 10 15 7.5 1
ALBF-0810-095 8 -0.01/+0.055 10 15 9.5 1
ALBF-0810-10 8 -0.01/+0.055 10 15 10 1
ALBF-0810-15 8 -0.01/+0.055 10 15 15 1
ALBF-1012-05 10 -0.01/+0.058 12 18 5 1
ALBF-1012-06 10 -0.01/+0.058 12 18 6 1
ALBF-1012-07 10 -0.01/+0.058 12 18 7 1
ALBF-1012-09 10 -0.01/+0.058 12 18 9 1
ALBF-1012-10 10 -0.01/+0.058 12 18 10 1
ALBF-1012-12 10 -0.01/+0.058 12 18 12 1
ALBF-1012-15 10 -0.01/+0.058 12 18 15 1
ALBF-1214-06 12 -0.01/+0.058 14 20 6 1
ALBF-1214-07 12 -0.01/+0.058 14 20 7 1
ALBF-1214-09 12 -0.01/+0.058 14 20 9 1
ALBF-1214-10 12 -0.01/+0.058 14 20 10 1
ALBF-1214-12 12 -0.01/+0.058 14 20 12 1
ALBF-1214-15 12 -0.01/+0.058 14 20 15 1
ALBF-1214-17 12 -0.01/+0.058 14 20 17 1
ALBF-1214-20 12 -0.01/+0.058 14 20 20 1
ALBF-1416-04 14 -0.01/+0.058 16 22 4 1
ALBF-1416-06 14 -0.01/+0.058 16 22 6 1
ALBF-1416-08 14 -0.01/+0.058 16 22 8 1
ALBF-1416-10 14 -0.01/+0.058 16 22 10 1
ALBF-1416-12 14 -0.01/+0.058 16 22 12 1
ALBF-1416-15 14 -0.01/+0.058 16 22 15 1
 Length
 Outside diameter
 Inner diameter
 Flange design
 Material: TEFPLAS® B/G
Part No.
d1
 [mm]
 Tolerance
[mm]
d2(s7)
[mm]
d3(h13)
[mm]
L(h13)
[mm]
t(h13)
[mm]
ALBF-1416-17 14 -0.01/+0.058 16 22 17 1
ALBF-1517-09 15 -0.01/+0.058 17 23 9 1
ALBF-1517-12 15 -0.01/+0.058 17 23 12 1
ALBF-1517-17 15 -0.01/+0.058 17 23 17 1
ALBF-1517-20 15 -0.01/+0.058 17 23 20 1
ALBF-1618-06 16 -0.01/+0.058 18 24 6 1
ALBF-1618-09 16 -0.01/+0.058 18 24 9 1
ALBF-1618-12 16 -0.01/+0.058 18 24 12 1
ALBF-1618-17 16 -0.01/+0.058 18 24 17 1
ALBF-1618-21 16 -0.01/+0.058 18 24 21 1
ALBF-1820-04 18 -0.01/+0.061 20 26 4 1
ALBF-1820-06 18 -0.01/+0.061 20 26 6 1
ALBF-1820-09 18 -0.01/+0.061 20 26 9 1
ALBF-1820-12 18 -0.01/+0.061 20 26 12 1
ALBF-1820-17 18 -0.01/+0.061 20 26 17 1
ALBF-1820-30 18 -0.01/+0.061 20 26 30 1
ALBF-2023-11.5 20 -0.01/+0.062 23 30 11.5 1.5
ALBF-2023-16.5 20 -0.01/+0.062 23 30 16.5 1.5
ALBF-2023-21.5 20 -0.01/+0.062 23 30 21.5 1.5
ALBF-2528-11.5 25 -0.01/+0.071 28 35 11.5 1.5
ALBF-2528-16.5 25 -0.01/+0.071 28 35 16.5 1.5
ALBF-2528-21.5 25 -0.01/+0.071 28 35 21.5 1.5
ALBF-3034-16 30 -0.01/+0.085 34 42 16 2
ALBF-3034-20 30 -0.01/+0.085 34 42 20 2
ALBF-3034-26 30 -0.01/+0.085 34 42 26 2
ALBF-3034-37 30 -0.01/+0.085 34 42 37 2
ALBF-3539-12 35 -0.01/+0.085 39 47 12 2
ALBF-3539-16 35 -0.01/+0.085 39 47 16 2
ALBF-3539-26 35 -0.01/+0.085 39 47 26 2
ALBF-3539-36 35 -0.01/+0.085 39 47 36 2
ALBF-4044-20 40 -0.01/+0.085 44 52 20 2
ALBF-4044-30 40 -0.01/+0.085 44 52 30 2
ALBF-4044-40 40 -0.01/+0.085 44 52 40 2
ALBF-4044-50 40 -0.01/+0.085 44 52 50 2
Metric Flange Bushings(Split)
7CSB-ALB®
Thrust Washers
d1 d2
T1 3
4
d5
T2
Part No.
d1
+0.25
 [mm]
d2  -0.25
 [mm]
T1  -0.05
 [mm]
d3
+0.1
+0.4 d4 0.125
 [mm]
d5
+0.12
 [mm]
T2 0.2
 [mm] [mm]
ALBSW-0818-015 8 18 1.5 1 13 18 1
ALBSW-1020-015 10 20 1.5 1.5 15 20 1
ALBSW-1224-015 12 24 1.5 1.5 18 24 1
ALBSW-1426-015 14 26 1.5 2 20 26 1
ALBSW-1630-015 16 30 1.5 2 23 30 1
ALBSW-1832-015 18 32 1.5 2 25 32 1
ALBSW-2036-015 20 36 1.5 3 28 36 1
ALBSW-2238-015 22 38 1.5 3 30 38 1
ALBSW-2442-015 24 42 1.5 3 33 42 1
ALBSW-2644-015 26 44 1.5 3 35 44 1
ALBSW-2848-015 28 48 1.5 4 38 48 1
ALBSW-3254-015 32 54 1.5 4 43 54 1
ALBSW-3862-015 38 62 1.5 4 50 62 1
ALBSW-4266-015 42 66 1.5 4 54 66 1
ALBSW-4874-020 48 74 2 4 61 74 1.5
ALBSW-5278-020 52 78 2 4 65 78 1.5
ALBSW-6290-020 62 90 2 4 76 90 1.5
Part No.
d1
+0.25
 [mm]
d2  -0.25
 [mm]
T1  -0.05
 [mm]
d3
+0.1
+0.4 d4 0.125
 [mm]
d5
+0.12
 [mm]
T2 0.2
 [mm] [mm]
ALGSW-0818-015 8 18 1.5 1 13 18 1
ALGSW-1020-015 10 20 1.5 1.5 15 20 1
ALGSW-1224-015 12 24 1.5 1.5 18 24 1
ALGSW-1426-015 14 26 1.5 2 20 26 1
ALGSW-1630-015 16 30 1.5 2 23 30 1
ALGSW-1832-015 18 32 1.5 2 25 32 1
ALGSW-2036-015 20 36 1.5 3 28 36 1
ALGSW-2238-015 22 38 1.5 3 30 38 1
ALGSW-2442-015 24 42 1.5 3 33 42 1
ALGSW-2644-015 26 44 1.5 3 35 44 1
ALGSW-2848-015 28 48 1.5 4 38 48 1
ALGSW-3254-015 32 54 1.5 4 43 54 1
ALGSW-3862-015 38 62 1.5 4 50 62 1
ALGSW-4266-015 42 66 1.5 4 54 66 1
ALGSW-4874-020 48 74 2 4 61 74 1.5
ALGSW-5278-020 52 78 2 4 65 78 1.5
ALGSW-6290-020 62 90 2 4 76 90 1.5
 Part No.
A L B S W - 1 0 2 0 - 0 1 5
 Thickness
 Outside diameter
 Inner diameter
 Thrust Washers
Sliding layer on one side
 Material: TEFPLAS® B/G
8 CSB-ALB®
Thrust Washers
 Part No.
A L B B W - 1 0 2 0 - 0 1 5
Part No.
d1
+0.25
 [mm]
d2  -0.25
 [mm]
T  -0.05
 [mm]
ALBBW-0818-015 8 18 1.5
ALBBW-1020-015 10 20 1.5
ALBBW-1224-015 12 24 1.5
ALBBW-1426-015 14 26 1.5
ALBBW-1630-015 16 30 1.5
ALBBW-1832-015 18 32 1.5
ALBBW-2036-015 20 36 1.5
ALBBW-2238-015 22 38 1.5
ALBBW-2442-015 24 42 1.5
ALBBW-2644-015 26 44 1.5
ALBBW-2848-015 28 48 1.5
ALBBW-3254-015 32 54 1.5
ALBBW-3862-015 38 62 1.5
ALBBW-4266-015 42 66 1.5
ALBBW-4874-020 48 74 2
ALBBW-5278-020 52 78 2
ALBBW-6290-020 62 90 2
ALGBW-0818-015 8 18 1.5
 Thickness
 Outside diameter
 Inner diameter
 Thrust Washers
Sliding layer on both sides
 Material: TEFPLAS® B/G
Part No.
d1
+0.25
 [mm]
d2  -0.25
 [mm]
T  -0.05
 [mm]
ALGBW-1020-015 10 20 1.5
ALGBW-1224-015 12 24 1.5
ALGBW-1426-015 14 26 1.5
ALGBW-1630-015 16 30 1.5
ALGBW-1832-015 18 32 1.5
ALGBW-2036-015 20 36 1.5
ALGBW-2238-015 22 38 1.5
ALGBW-2442-015 24 42 1.5
ALGBW-2644-015 26 44 1.5
ALGBW-2848-015 28 48 1.5
ALGBW-3254-015 32 54 1.5
ALGBW-3862-015 38 62 1.5
ALGBW-4266-015 42 66 1.5
ALGBW-4874-020 48 74 2
ALGBW-5278-020 52 78 2
ALGBW-6290-020 62 90 2
d 1 d 2
T
An ISO9001&IATF16949&ISO14001 Certified Bearing Company
6
314100
Tel: 0573-84186133/84185527
E-mail: sales@csb-ep.com
Zhejiang CSB Plastic Bearing Technology Co.,Ltd.
Add: No.6, Fenhu Road, Huimin Sub-district, Jiashan, Zhejiang, China
Zip Code: 314100
Tel: 0086 573 84187009/84187672
E-mail: sales@csb-ep.com
Zhejiang Changsheng Sliding Bearing Co., Ltd.
Add: No.6 Xinda Road, Economic Development Zone,
        Jiashan, Zhejiang, China.
6
Https: //www.csb.com.cn
CSB/CAT.058E
Print: 11/2020